
B.—7a101

Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASSXXIV.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 1911-12.

MINISTER OF MINES—continued.
£

256

257
258
259
260
261
262
263 j
264
265 !
266
267

268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

278
279

280
281
282
288
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

298 ■

299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

308
309

VOTE No. Hi.—continued.
Eoads on Golditklds, ktc. —continued.

Nelson Road District—continued.
Okari River Bridge (on account of Buller

£650)
Orawaiti River Bridge (£1 for £1)
Outlet to Road Birchfield
Oparara Bridge to South Ueach ...
Overflow Road to North Beach
Pensini Creek Road
Pororari Footbridge ... „
Promised Land to Allan's
Rockland's Bridge ... „
Seddonville roads
Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine . „
Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine „

extension
Shamrock Lead Mine Road
Specimen Creek Road extension . „
Stables to Bins Road, Denniston ...
Stephen's to Sergeant's Hill
Summerlea
Totara Bridge, Beach Road
Tramway Road. Denniston
Utopia Road
Victoria Road Extension ... ,,
Victory to Mahr's Reefs Road, „

Lyell (on account)
Wanganui to Wangapeka
Wanganui to Wangapeka Road extension

to MountRadiant
Waimangaroa to Barrowman's ... ,.
Waimangaroa to Fairdown
Wilson's Lead Road, Addison's ... „
Big River to St. George Mine ... Inangahua
Billett's Reef Road
Black water River Bridge ... .,
Blackwater to Waiuta ... ,.
Capleston to Just-in-Time ,.
Cronadun to Capleston
Crushington Bridge at overflow ... ,,
Crushington Suspension Bridge ... „
Fiery Cross Road ... „
Frying-pan Flat Road
Globe Hill to Cornishtown
Golden Point to Maori G-ully . „
Grey Road to Lloyd's (£1 for £1)
Larry's Creek Prospecting Track...
Main Grey Road to Lloyds, Black-

water
Murray Creek Bridge (Black's

Point)
Murray Creek bridges ... „
Murray Creek Road
Progress Junction to Globe Hill .Progress Junction to Slab Hut Creek
Rappahannoc Bridge
Six-mile Creek Bridge ... „
Slab Hut Creek to Big River
Soldier's Creek Bridge ... ,,
Soldier's Road, Bonanza to Auld's „

Creek Track
Waitahu River Dray Bridge ... ,,
Waitahu River Bridge, near Gam- „

tnon's (on account of £750)

*

150

350
300

50
240
200
100
150
100
300
50
58

200
300
500
100
150
200
50

300
200
200

200
400

100
200
150
400
150
200
250
200
290
400
250
200
115
400
250
125
100
100

100

150
575
250
350
75

100
300
100
250

100
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

