## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—continued.

	OLMOS MAIV.—110M			
Item.			1911–12.	
	MINISTER OF MINES—contin	wed.	£	£
	VOTE No. 114.—continued.		-	
	Roads on Goldfields, etc.—continued			
256	Nelson Road District—continued Okari River Bridge (on account of	Buller	150	
200	£650)	Duller	150	
257	Orawaiti River Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	<b>35</b> 0	
$\begin{array}{c} 258 \\ 259 \end{array}$	Outlet to Road Birchfield	••	300	
260	Oparara Bridge to South Beach Overflow Road to North Beach	••	50 240	
261	Pensini Creek Road	••	200	
262	Pororari Footbridge	,,	100	
263	Promised Land to Allan's	••	150	
264 265	Rockland's Bridge	,,	100	
266	Seddonville roads Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine	**	300 50	
267	Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine	••	58 ·	
	extension		1	
<b>26</b> 8	Shamrock Lead Mine Road	• • • •	<b>200</b> ,	
269	Specimen Creek Road extension	,,	300	
270 271	Stables to Bins Road, Denniston	.,	500	
272	Stephen's to Sergeant's Hill Summerlea	••	100 150	
273	Totara Bridge, Beach Road	"	200	
274	Tramway Road, Denniston	,.	50	
275	Utopia Road	••	300	
276	Victoria Road Extension	,,	200	
277	Victory to Mahr's Reefs Road, Lyell (on account)	,,	<b>20</b> 0	
278	Wanganui to Wangapeka		200	
279	Wanganui to Wangapeka Road extensi		400	
	to Mount Radiant			
280	Waimangaroa to Barrowman's	,,	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 281 \\ 282 \end{array}$	Waimangaroa to Fairdown		200	
283	Wilson's Lead Road, Addison's Big River to St. George Mine	lnangahua	150 400	
284	Billett's Reef Road	"	150	
285	Blackwater River Bridge	.,	200	
286	Blackwater to Waiuta	,.	250	
287	Capleston to Just-in-Time	,,	200	
288 289	Cronadun to Capleston	٠,	290	
<b>290</b>	Crushington Bridge at overflow Crushington Suspension Bridge	,,	400 250	
291	Fiery Cross Road	",	200	
292	Frying-pan Flat Road	.,	115	
293	Globe Hill to Cornishtown	,,	400	
294 295	Golden Point to Maori Gully	71	250	
296	Grey Road to Lloyd's (£1 for £1) Larry's Creek Prospecting Track	**	125 - 100	
297	Main Grey Road to Lloyds, Black-		100	
298	water Murray Creek Bridge (Black's		100	
	Point)	*,	100	
299	Murray Creek bridges	,,	<b>15</b> 0	
300	Murray Creek Road	.,	575	
301 302	Progress Junction to Globe Hill	.,	250   250	
303	Progress Junction to Slab Hut Creek Rappahannoc Bridge	••	350 ∤ 75 ∤	
304	Six-mile Creek Bridge	•• ••	100	
305	Slab Hut Creek to Big River	**	300	
306	Soldier's Creek Bridge	17	100	
307	Soldier's Road, Bonauza to Auld's Creek Track	"	<b>25</b> 0	
308	Waitahu River Dray Bridge	,,	100	
309	Waitahu River Bridge, near Gam-	,,	100	
	mon's (on account of £750)	Į	į.	